Event Suppliers at Lickleyhead Castle

The following is a list of recommended suppliers and services for weddings and other events. 
Please note that these are independent businesses and we have no control over their availability, nor can we comment on their prices. We are not party to any arrangements you make with them and accept no responsibility for the service they provide.

Catering
1. Country Flavours of Alford https://www.countryflavours.co.uk/ 
A local company providing outstanding service and quality.

2. Hudsons Catering https://www.hudsonscatering.co.uk/
A well-known and good quality catering company based in North-East Scotland enquiries@hudsonscatering.co.uk

3. Harry Fraser Catering https://www.harryfraser.com/ 
The largest catering company is the area.

4. Giuseppe Manzoli  https://giuseppemanzoli-chef.com/ 
Giuseppe is a hard working Italian chef who makes most of his meals from scratch. info@giuseppemanzoli-chef.com

5. Jayne Farquar 
Jayne cooks simple home cooked Scottish food for smaller groups. Contact details are available on request.

Photography

1. Twin Flame Photography https://www.wearetwinflame.com/
An artistic local couple run this company. We were impressed with the photos and footage they took on previous visits. 

2. Iska Birnie Photography https://www.iskabirniephotography.co.uk/
Iska is a photographer based in Aberdeen. She produces clean and bright photographs.

Décor and Flowers

1. Trina’s Art and Flowers http://trinasartandflowers.com
Trina is an imaginative florist and decorator who can produce wonderful floral scenes. trinasartandflowers@gmail.com

2. Sakura Floral Design https://www.sakuraflorist.co.uk/
A florist who takes inspiration from nature based in Aberdeenshire

3. Free Field Flower Farm https://www.flowersfromthefarm.co.uk/
A local producer of flowers for bouquets and arrangements.


Bagpipes

1. Alba Bagpipes https://www.albabagpipes.com/
A piping company based in North-East Scotland which has won numerous awards. info@albabagpipes.com

2. Thistle Piping http://www.thistlepiping.com/
A piping company based in North-East Scotland led by Pipe Major Julie Brinklow. julie@thistlepiping.com


Hair and Make-up

1. Emma Ferguson https://www.facebook.com/makeupinsch/
A local hair and make-up artist who has worked with us before.

2. Lauren Alexandra Make-Up Artistry https://www.laurenalexandramua.com/
A local and highly regarded professional hair and make-up artist.

Wedding Planning

1. Wild Hearts Elopements https://wildheartselopements.com/
A very popular local wedding planner for smaller weddings.

2. Timeless White https://timelesswhite.co.uk/
A larger wedding planning company based in Aberdeen enquiries@timelesswhite.co.uk

Clothing

1. Midnight Elegance https://midnightelegance.co.uk/
A local bridal shop about 10 miles from the castle.

2. Mitchell Scott https://mitchell-scott.co.uk/
[bookmark: _GoBack]A local menswear shop with kilts for hire.

